4 The Epiphany of
Our Lord Sunday
Communion
10:30 a.m.

6 EPIPHANY

7 Choir Practice
6:30 p.m.

10 2:00—4:00 p.m.
Marise Wilkins’
BD party

11 Baptism of Our
Lord; Bible Study
9:15a.m.
Worship
10:30 a.m.
Council 6:00 p.m.

13

14 Choir Practice
6:30 p.m.

15

16

17

18 Second Sunday
after the
Epiphany
Bible Study
9:15a.m.
Communion
10:30 a.m.
Congregational
Mtg. Part Il
following Svc

19 Dorcas Circle 6:30
p.m.

20

21 Choir Practice
6:30 p.m.

22

23

24

25 Third Sunday
after the
Epiphany
Bible Study 9:15
a.m.
Worship
10:30 a.m.
Food Pantry

26

27

28 Choir Practice
6:30 p.m.

29

30

31




