



January 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
.				1	2	3
4 The Epiphany of Our Lord Sunday Communion 10:30 a.m.	5	6 EPIPHANY	7 Choir Practice 6:30 p.m.	8	9	10 2:00—4:00 p.m. Marise Wilkins' BD party
11 Baptism of Our Lord; Bible Study 9:15 a.m. Worship 10:30 a.m. Council 6:00 p.m.	12	13	14 Choir Practice 6:30 p.m.	15	16	17
18 Second Sunday after the Epiphany Bible Study 9:15 a.m. Communion 10:30 a.m. Congregational Mtg. Part II following Svc	19 Dorcas Circle 6:30 p.m.	20	21 Choir Practice 6:30 p.m.	22	23	24
25 Third Sunday after the Epiphany Bible Study 9:15 a.m. Worship 10:30 a.m. Food Pantry	26 	27	28 Choir Practice 6:30 p.m.	29	30	31